61. Cena Metuje

2022-10-01 Nové Mésto nad Metuji
StarSi Zakyné 900m

start ~09:13:26 | 2007 - 2008 | registered: 5

category
holky 129
holky 102
holky 127
holky 154
holky 17
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

# name state
BURKETOVA KATERINA CZE
DOHNALOVA BARBORA CZE
HRABKOVA ADELA CZE
KREJCi BEATA CZE
ZELENA KRISTYNA CZE
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team
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
TJ SOKOL NACHOD

start list

year
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
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